Semper Fi

Join the men and women of our armed forces in these non-

fiction books on a Reading Ladder by C. Mitchell

Vehicles of Civil War
Vehicles of the Iraq War
Vehicles of Vietham War

Rescue From an ISIS Prison!
Science of military vehicles

Saving Private Lynch!

Delta Force

Green Berets

U.S. Air Force: Absolute Air Power
Air Force Special Operations
Command

U.S. Navy: Naval Power

Navy SEALs

Storming the Somali Pirates!
Marine Corps Forces Special
Operations Command

Navy Seals

CIA and FBI: Top Secret
SWAT: Special Weapons and
Tactics

FBI Hostage Rescue & SWAT
Teams

Weapons, gear: American
Revolution

Weapons, gear: World War IT
Weapons, gear: Civil War
Weapons, gear: World War T
Science of weapons

Weapons, gear: Iraq War

Weapons, gear: Vietnam War

In Flanders Fields: The Story of
the Poem

Alive in the Killing Fields: Surviving
the Khmer Rouge Genocide

Lost Childhood: My Life in a
Japanese Prison Camp During
World War IT

Under a Red Sky: Memoir of a
Childhood in Communist Romania
Basher Five-Two: The True Story
of F-16 Fighter Pilot

Ghosts of War: The True Story of
a 19-Year-Old 6I

Disguised: A Wartime Memoir

You wouldn't want to be a Crusader
You wouldn't want to be a medieval
knight! : armor you'd rather not
wear

355 DEL
355 FIS
355 LEV
356 BAI
356 DEL
356 PER
356 WHI
356 WHI
358 COL

358 WHI
359 GRE
359 HAM
359 PER

359 WHI
359 WHI
363.28 COL

363.28 GRE

363.28 WHI

623.4 BUR
623.4 BUR
623.4 FEI
623.4 FEI
623.4 TOU
623.4 TOU
623.4 TOU

811 GRA

92 KEA

92 LAY

92 MOL

92 OGR

92 SMI
92 ZUB
940.1 MAC

940.1 MAC

Delmar
Fishkin
Levine
Bailey
Delmar
Perritano
Whiting
Whiting
Collard
Whiting
Greve

Hamilton

Perritano

Jackson
Whiting
Collard

Greve
Whiting

Burgan
Burgan
Fein
Fein
Tougas
Tougas

Tougas
Granfield

Keat

Layson
Molnar
O'Grady

Smithson
Clercq Zubli
Macdonald

Macdonald

Stubby

War to End All Wars: World War T
Donkey of Gallipoli: A True Story
of Courage

Treaties, trenches, mud, and blood
Voices of World War T

Christmas in the Trenches
Truce: The Day the Soldiers
Stopped Fighting

Good son : a story from WWT
Yellow star : the leg
Navajo Code Talkers

Tuskegee Airmen

Sabotage: Mission to Destroy
Hitler's

Battling in the Pacific: Soldiering in
World War IT

Raising the Flag: How a Photograph

Battle of the Bulge: Turning Back
Hitler's Final Push

Soviet Night Witches

Behind Enemy Lines: A Young
Pilot's Story

You Wouldn't Want to Be a World
War IT Pilot!

Bataan Death March: World War
II Prisoners in the Pacific
Battle of Iwo Jima: Guerrilla
Warfare in the Pacific

USS Arizona Story

Dive! World War II Stories

Voices of World War IT
Hiroshima and Nagasaki: Fire from
the Sky

Lost in the Pacific

Split history of World War IT
War Dogs: Churchill and Rufus
Sachiko: a Nagasaki Bomb Survivor

Courage Has No Color

Battle of Midway: The Destruction
of the Japanese Fleet

Candy Bomber: The Story of the
Berlin Airlift's "Chocolate Pilot"

Return With Honor
Tiananmen Square: Massacre
Crushes China's Democracy
Movement

Three Years and Eight Months

Beyond bullets : ..Afghanistan
Tet Offensive: Turning Point of
the Vietnam War

TV Brings Battle Into the Home
Boots on the ground

Child Soldier

Split history of the American

940.3 FOR
940.3 FRE

940.3 GRE
940.3 HAL
940.3 HET
940.3 MCC

940.3 MUR
940.3 OBE

940.53 DEE
940.54 BAK
940.54 BAK

940.54 BAS

940.54 BEL
940.54 BUR

940.54 CAT
940.54 DEL

940.54 DEM

940.54 GRA

940.54 GRE
940.54
HAM

940.54 HEN
940.54 HOP
940.54 HUE

940.54 LAN
940.54 OLS
940.54 ROS
940.54 SEL
940.54 STE
940.54 STO

940.54 WHI

943 TUN
949.7 OGR

951 LAN
951.25 SMI
958.1 GER

959.7 AND
959.7 KEN
959.7 PAR
967.51 HUM
973.3 BUR

Foreman

Freedman

Greenwood
Hale
Heinrichs
McCutcheon

Murphy
Ober
Deedy
Baker
Baker

Bascomb

Beller

Burgan

Cain
Dell

DeMallie
Graham
Greenbeger

Hama
Henzel
Hopkinson

Huey

Langley
Olson
Rose
Selbert
Stelson

Stone
White

Tunnell
O'Grady

Langley
Smith

Gerszak

Anderson
Kenney
Partridge
Chikwanine

Burgan



Revolution

Voices of the American Revolution
Split history of the Civil War

Voices of the Civil War

You Wouldn't Want to Be a Nurse
During the American Civil War!
Split history of westward
expansion

973.3 HUE
973.7 FIT
973.7 NEM

973.7 SEN

978 MUS

Huey
Fitzgerald
Nemeth

Senior

Musolf

Every book on this reading ladder is in the South Jordan Middle School.
Library Please remember that every book is not for every reader. Just
because a book is in the library or on this list does not mean it is appropriate

for you. Choose your books with care.

All SIMS Reading Ladders are the property of C. Mitchell. Copying is
allowed only for non-commercial use. All rights are reserved. South Jordan
Middle School 801-412-2900. Other Reading Ladders can be viewed on the

Internet at:

http://kissthebook.org/sjms-library/reading-ladders/

20210ct



