Semper Fi

			or courage	710.5 OKL	OI CENWOOD
oin the men and women of our armed forces in these non-			Treaties, trenches, mud, and blood	940.3 HAL	Hale
iction books on a Reading Ladder by C. Mitchell			Voices of World War I	940.3 HEI	Heinrichs
Vehicles of Civil War	355 DEL	Delmar	Christmas in the Trenches Truce: The Day the Soldiers	940.3 MCC	McCutcheon
Vehicles of the Iraq War	355 FIS	Fishkin	Stopped Fighting	940.3 MUR	Murphy
Vehicles of Vietnam War	355 LEV	Levine	Good son : a story from WWI	940.3 OBE	Ober
Rescue From an ISIS Prison!	356 BAI	Bailey	Yellow star : the leg	940.53 DEE	Deedy
Science of military vehicles	356 DEL	Delmar	Navajo Code Talkers	940.54 BAK	Baker
·	356 PER	Perritano	Tuskegee Airmen	940.54 BAK	Baker
Saving Private Lynch! Delta Force	356 WHI		Sabotage: Mission to Destroy	040 54 046	D - 4
		Whiting	Hitler's Battling in the Pacific: Soldiering in	940.54 BAS	Bascomb
Green Berets	356 WHI	Whiting	World War II	940.54 BEL	Beller
U.S. Air Force: Absolute Air Power Air Force Special Operations Command	358 <i>COL</i> 358 WHI	Collard Whiting	Raising the Flag: How a Photograph Battle of the Bulge: Turning Back	940.54 BUR	Burgan
U.S. Navy: Naval Power	359 GRE	Greve	Hitler's Final Push	940.54 <i>CA</i> I	Cain
•		Hamilton	Soviet Night Witches	940.54 DEL	Dell
Navy SEALs	359 HAM		Behind Enemy Lines: A Young	04054554	S 44 III:
Storming the Somali Pirates! Marine Corps Forces Special	359 PER	Perritano 	Pilot's Story You Wouldn't Want to Be a World	940.54 DEM	DeMallie
Operations Command	359 WHI	Jackson	War II Pilot!	940.54 GRA	Graham
Navy Seals	359 WHI	Whiting	Bataan Death March: World War II Prisoners in the Pacific	940.54 <i>G</i> RE	Greenbeger
CIA and FBI: Top Secret	363.28 COL	Collard	Battle of Iwo Jima: Guerrilla	940.54	,
SWAT: Special Weapons and Tactics	363.28 <i>G</i> RE	Greve	Warfare in the Pacific	HAM	Hama
FBI Hostage Rescue & SWAT			USS Arizona Story	940.54 HEN	Henzel
Teams	363.28 WHI	Whiting	Dive! World War II Stories	940.54 HOP	Hopkinson
Weapons, gear: American Revolution	623.4 BUR	Burgan	Voices of World War II Hiroshima and Nagasaki: Fire from	940.54 HUE	Huey
Weapons, gear: World War II	623.4 BUR	Burgan	the Sky	940.54 LAN	Langley
Weapons, gear: Civil War	623.4 FEI	Fein	Lost in the Pacific	940.54 OLS	Olson
Weapons, gear: World War I	623.4 FEI	Fein	Split history of World War II	940.54 ROS	Rose
Science of weapons	623.4 TOU	Tougas	War Dogs: Churchill and Rufus	940.54 SEL	Selbert
Weapons, gear: Iraq War	623.4 TOU	Tougas	Sachiko: a Nagasaki Bomb Survivor	940.54 STE	Stelson
Weapons, gear: Vietnam War	623.4 TOU	Tougas	Courage Has No Color	940.54 STO	Stone
In Flanders Fields: The Story of the Poem	811 <i>G</i> RA	Granfield	Battle of Midway: The Destruction of the Japanese Fleet	940.54 WHI	White
Alive in the Killing Fields: Surviving the Khmer Rouge Genocide	92 KEA	Keat	Candy Bomber: The Story of the Berlin Airlift's "Chocolate Pilot"	943 TUN	Tunnell
Lost Childhood: My Life in a			Return With Honor	949.7 OGR	O'Grady
Japanese Prison Camp During World War II	92 LAY	Layson	Tiananmen Square: Massacre Crushes China's Democracy	<i>y</i> . <i>y</i>	0 0, 44,
Under a Red Sky: Memoir of a Childhood in Communist Romania	92 MOL	Molnar	Movement	951 LAN	Langley
Basher Five-Two: The True Story) L MOL	Mona	Three Years and Eight Months	951.25 SMI	Smith
of F-16 Fighter Pilot Ghosts of War: The True Story of	92 OGR	O'Grady	Beyond bullets :Afghanistan Tet Offensive: Turning Point of	958.1 <i>G</i> ER	Gerszak
a 19-Year-Old GI	92 SMI	Smithson	the Vietnam War	959.7 AND	Anderson
Disguised: A Wartime Memoir	92 ZUB	Clercq Zubli	TV Brings Battle Into the Home	959.7 KEN	Kenney
You wouldn't want to be a Crusader	940.1 MAC	Macdonald	Boots on the ground	959.7 PAR	Partridge
You wouldn't want to be a medieval			Child Soldier	967.51 HUM	Chikwanine
knight! : armor you'd rather not wear	940.1 MAC	Macdonald	Split history of the American	973.3 BUR	Burgan

940.3 FOR

940.3 FRE

940.3 GRE

Foreman

Freedman

Greenwood

Stubby

of Courage

War to End All Wars: World War I

Donkey of Gallipoli: A True Story

Revolution

Voices of the American Revolution	973.3 HUE	Huey	
Split history of the Civil War	973.7 FIT	Fitzgerald	
Voices of the Civil War	973.7 NEM	Nemeth	
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Nurse			
During the American Civil War!	973.7 SEN	Senior	
Split history of westward			
expansion	978 MUS	Musolf	

Every book on this reading ladder is in the South Jordan Middle School. Library Please remember that every book is not for every reader. Just because a book is in the library or on this list does not mean it is appropriate for you. Choose your books with care.

All SJMS Reading Ladders are the property of C. Mitchell. Copying is allowed only for non-commercial use. All rights are reserved. South Jordan Middle School 801-412-2900. Other Reading Ladders can be viewed on the Internet at:

http://kissthebook.org/sjms-library/reading-ladders/ 2021Oct